
First Name Last Name Role Organization State Email

Schuyler Anderson CFO
Downstreet Housing and Community 
Development VT sanderson@downstreet.org

Renee Beaver Partner Novogradac OH Renee.Beaver@novoco.com
Thomas Bishop  Pres/CEO Homestead Affordable Housing KS TOM@HOMESTEADKS.ORG
Karen Briggs Gwin Treasurer & CFO New Hope Housing TX karen@newhopehousing.com
Diana Burdix Head of Affordable Housing DTM Real Estate Services, LLC IN dburdix@dtmrealestate.com

Todd Burleson Financial Controller
Englewood Community Development 
Corporation IN todd@englewoodcdc.com

Sherree Capello Controller Opportunity Communities MA Scapello@oppcommunities.org

Danielle Clay
Director of Finance and 
Administration

Focused Community Strategies 
(FCS) GA danielle@fcsministries.org

April Connolly COO Father Bill’s & MainSpring MA aconnolly@helpfbms.org
Stella Dang Senior Corporate Accountant POAH MA sdang@poah.org

Melissa De Oliveira Assis
Director of Operations & 
Finance B'nai B'rith Housing MA melissa@bbhousing.org

Robert Ebersole Director of Finance One Neighborhhood Builders RI ebersole@onenb.org

Vivian Fernandez Asset Specialist Jamboree Housing CA vfernandez@jamboreehousing.com
Amanda Flint Senior Property Accountant Community Housing Partners VA amanda.flint@chpc2.org
Erick Flores Senior Accountant Eden Housing CA erick.flores@edenhousing.org

Maria Gaeta Senior Real Estate Accountant Community HousingWorks CA mgaeta@chworks.org
Brian Gibbs Controller Community Housing Partners VA bgibbs@chpc2.org
Julie Goldfine CFOO Mutual Housing (CA) CA julie@mutualhousing.com
Elise Greiger Assistant Program Manager Oakland Housing Authority CA egeiger@Oakha.org
Joseph Grein Controller North Shore CDC MA jgrein@northshorecdc.org

Kayla Haas Accouting Manager Cornerstone Community Housing OR
KHAAS@CORNERSTONECOMMU
NITYHOUSING.ORG

Cyndi Hagan Assistant Controller Community Housing Partners VA chagan@chpc2.org

Chanell Hanns CFO
Asociación Puertorriqueños en 
Marcha (APM) PA chanell.hanns@apmphila.org

Jake Heady Fund Accountant Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing OH jheady@occh.org

Cassandra Hinkle
Vice President Corporate 
Accounting Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing OH chinkle@occh.org
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Ash Hussain Director of Finance New Hope Housing TX ash@newhopehousing.com

Zachary Johnson
Senior Development 
Accountant POAH MA zjohnson@poah.org

Elizabeth Karle Director of Finance NeighborWorks Western Vermont VT ekarle@nwwvt.org

Kimberley Knutson Bookkeeper Self-Help Enterprises CA kimberleyk@selfhelpenterprises.org
William Kooima Fiscal Analyst Self-Help Enterprises CA williamk@selfhelpenterprises.org
Maria Layton Controller Mutual Housing (CA) CA marial@mutualhousing.com

Venessa Leffers Asset Manager
Community Action Partnership of 
North Alabama AL venessa.leffers@capna.org

Mike McCaffrey CFO
Planning Office for Urban Affairs 
(Archidiocese of Boston) MA mike@poua.org

Larissa Medellin Asset Manager Jamboree Housing CA lmedellin@jamboreehousing.com
Ruperto Montero CFO Pathstone NY rmontero@pathstone.org
William Morrison CFO Opportunity Communities MA bmorrison@oppcommunities.org
Marsha Motto CFO Homestead Affordable Housing KS marsha@homesteadks.org

Masa Nohara
Director of Finance and 
Administration Avalon Housing MI mnohara@avalonhousing.org

Randy Ortega Assistant Controller Jamboree Housing CA rortega@jamboreehousing.com
Aziz Ouedraogo Staff Accountant New Hope Housing TX aziz@newhopehousing.com
Jeniffer Reid Controller One Neighborhhood Builders RI reid@onenb.org
Jill Rupple CFO Father Bill’s & MainSpring MA jrupple@helpfbms.org

Zachary Schroeder Asset Manager
Mission Economic Development 
Agency CA zschroeder@medasf.org

Brandi Schulze Dir of Property Management Homestead Affordable Housing KS brandis@homesteadks.org
Lisa Scrivner CFO NeighborWorks Columbus (GA) GA lscrivner@nwcolumbus.org
Andrew Simer CFO CHISPA CA asimer@chispahousing.org
Maria Slaven Asset Coordinator II Jamboree Housing CA mslaven@jamboreehousing.com

Rose White Fiscal Director
Women’s Community Revitalization 
Project PA rwhite@wcrpphila.org

Negin Wong Senior Corporate Accountant Community HousingWorks CA nwong@chworks.org

Elaine Yee
Associate Director of 
Community Real Estate

Mission Economic Development 
Agency CA eyee@medasf.org


